lecvdm.ca

regate@lecvdm.ca

Régate Nocturne 2025

Club de Voile Deux-Montagnes

Resultats provisiores 7:51 - February 11, 2026

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Division | Voilier Type

3 GranBlan Shark 24

3 Tai Pan Shark 24

3 Vilbrequin Shark 24

3 Petit Moqueur | Shark 24

3 Sarabande Mirage 24-1
3 Sigri Mirage 24-1
3 Forban Mirage 25
3 L'embelle Mirage 24-1
3 Ovive Sonic 23

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

PHREF 3 Flotte

# voile | Handicap | Club

1015
1463
1118
1069
254
4

Division | Voilier Type

1 Aux-4-Vents Viper 640 OD

1 Gaucho Laser 28 od

2 Exode Urbain CS 30-1 sdk

2 La Mouvance Il | Niagara 26

1 Jocker J8o

2 Express-Eau Niagara 26

2 Manigance C&C 29 MKII

2 Lord beneteau First 285
2

Summer Breeze | Catalina 27

Barreur Position

0.933 CVDM | Daniel St-Onge 1
0.933 CVDM | Michel Phaneuf 2
0.933 CVDM | Mathieu Pilon 3
0.933 CVDM | Martin Tremblay 4
0.939 CVDM | Lorenz Luthe 5
0.929 CVDM | Mauro Imaz 6
0.939 CVDM | Charles-David Ratelle |6
0.939 CVDM | Collin/Bergeron 8
0.926 OKA |Randy Cairns 8
PHRF 1&2 Flotte

# voile | Handicap | Club |Barreur

75 1.108
207 1.045
4424 | 1.007
118 0.965
361 1.078
91 0.996
390 0.982

0.958

0.939

CVDM | Alain Molimard
CVDM | Audrey A Clover
CVDM | Benoit Grégoire

CVL | Patrick Perreault
CVDM | Louis-Philippe Foisy
HYC | Mark Ray

OKA | Jacques Goulet
OKA |lIsabelle Savard
CVDM | Mark Pires

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

www.sailwave.com

Position | Nocturne 2025

0 | N o o~ W N

Nocturne 2025

9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0

1.0 DSQ
1.0 DNF
0.0 DNS
0.0 DNS

9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
1.0 DNF
1.0 DNF

www.lecvdm.ca
regate@lecvdm.ca



