

# Régate Nocturne 2025

## Club de Voile Deux-Montagnes

Resultats provisoires 7:51 - February 11, 2026

### PHRF 3 Flotte

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Division	Voilier	Type	# voile	Handicap	Club	Barreur	Position	Nocturne 2025
3	GranBlan	Shark 24	1015	0.933	CVDM	Daniel St-Onge	1	9.0
3	Tai Pan	Shark 24	1463	0.933	CVDM	Michel Phaneuf	2	8.0
3	Vilbrequin	Shark 24	1118	0.933	CVDM	Mathieu Pilon	3	7.0
3	Petit Moqueur	Shark 24	1069	0.933	CVDM	Martin Tremblay	4	6.0
3	Sarabande	Mirage 24-1	254	0.939	CVDM	Lorenz Luthe	5	5.0
3	Sigri	Mirage 24-1	4	0.929	CVDM	Mauro Imaz	6	1.0 DSQ
3	Forban	Mirage 25	67	0.939	CVDM	Charles-David Ratelle	6	1.0 DNF
3	L'embelle	Mirage 24-1	39	0.939	CVDM	Collin/Bergeron	8	0.0 DNS
3	Ovive	Sonic 23	145	0.926	OKA	Randy Cairns	8	0.0 DNS

### PHRF 1&2 Flotte

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Division	Voilier	Type	# voile	Handicap	Club	Barreur	Position	Nocturne 2025
1	Aux-4-Vents	Viper 640 OD	75	1.108	CVDM	Alain Molimard	1	9.0
1	Gaicho	Laser 28 od	207	1.045	CVDM	Audrey A Clover	2	8.0
2	Exode Urbain	CS 30-1 sdk	4424	1.007	CVDM	Benoit Grégoire	3	7.0
2	La Mouvance II	Niagara 26	118	0.965	CVL	Patrick Perreault	4	6.0
1	Jocker	J80	361	1.078	CVDM	Louis-Philippe Foisy	5	5.0
2	Express-Eau	Niagara 26	91	0.996	HYC	Mark Ray	6	4.0
2	Manigance	C&C 29 MKII	390	0.982	OKA	Jacques Goulet	7	3.0
2	Lord	beneteau First 285		0.958	OKA	Isabelle Savard	8	1.0 DNF
2	Summer Breeze	Catalina 27		0.939	CVDM	Mark Pires	8	1.0 DNF

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1  
[www.sailwave.com](http://www.sailwave.com)

[lecvdm.ca](http://lecvdm.ca)  
[regate@lecvdm.ca](mailto:regate@lecvdm.ca)

[www.lecvdm.ca](http://www.lecvdm.ca)  
[regate@lecvdm.ca](mailto:regate@lecvdm.ca)